PDS-00XXXX Rev A                                               Improving Life with Photons                                                            www.luminus.com
HP-2835-21WY
Mid Power LED
Table  of  Contents
Ordering Information. . . . . . . .. . . . . . . .       2
Binning Structure. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .          4
Absolute Maximum Ratings. . . . . . . .. . 7
Characteristics . . . . . . .. . . . . . . . . . . . . .             8

•  Architectural lighting
Ordering Part Numbers1,2
Ordering Information
2PDS-00XXXX Rev A                                                                                                                                                             www.luminus.com
HP-2835-21WY
Preliminary Product Datasheet
Notes:
1. Test condition : If= 150 mA, Tc= 25°C.
2. M5: ANSI<=5 SCDM; O5: IEC<=5 SCDM.
 Minimum CRI  CCT
Luminous Flux
Ordering Part Number
Minimum Flux (lm) Maximum Flux (lm)
70
2700K
150 160 HP-2835-21WY-27-70
80 140 150 HP-2835-21WY-27-80
90 120 130 HP-2835-21WY-27-90
70
3000K
160 170 HP-2835-21WY-30-70
80 150 160 HP-2835-21WY-30-80
90 130 140 HP-2835-21WY-30-90
70
3500K
160 170 HP-2835-21WY-35-70
80 150 160 HP-2835-21WY-35-80
90 130 140 HP-2835-21WY-35-90
70
4000K
170 180 HP-2835-21WY-40-70
80 160 170 HP-2835-21WY-40-80
90 140 150 HP-2835-21WY-40-90
70
4500K
170 180 HP-2835-21WY-45-70
80 160 170 HP-2835-21WY-45-80
90 140 150 HP-2835-21WY-45-90
70
5000K
170 180 HP-2835-21WY-50-70
80 160 170 HP-2835-21WY-50-80
90 140 150 HP-2835-21WY-50-90
70
5700K
170 180 HP-2835-21WY-57-70
80 160 170 HP-2835-21WY-57-80
90 140 150 HP-2835-21WY-57-90
70
6500K
170 180 HP-2835-21WY-65-70
80 160 170 HP-2835-21WY-65-80
90 140 150 HP-2835-21WY-65-90
Product Family Package Type Package Configurator Nominal CCT¹ Minimum CRI
HP: Mid Power LED 2835: 2.8 mm x 3.5 mm 21WY: Package code 27: 2700K
30: 3000K
35: 3500K

Note:
1. Correlated Color Temperatures (CCT)
Part Number Nomenclature
Ordering Information
3PDS-00XXXX Rev A                                                                                                                                                             www.luminus.com
HP-2835-21WY
Preliminary Product Datasheet
Flux Bins1
HP-2835-21WY
Preliminary Product Datasheet
4PDS-00XXXX Rev A                                                                                                                                                             www.luminus.com
Binning Structure
Flux Bin
Binning @ 150 mA, Tc= 25°C
Minimum Flux (lm) Maximum Flux (lm)
X28 120 125
X29 125 130
X30 130 135
X31 135 140
X32 140 145
X33 145 150
X34 150 155
X35 155 160
X36 160 165
X37 165 170
X38 170 175
X39 175 180
Note:
1. Luminus maintains a ±6% tolerance on flux measurement.
Voltage Bin
Binning @ 150 mA, Tc= 25°C
Minimum Voltage (V) Maximum Voltage (V)
Y2-2 5.8 6.0
Y2-3 6.0 6.2
Y2-4 6.2 6.4
Forward Voltage Bins
Each mid power product shipped will be labeled with its specific flux and voltage bins. Not all bins listed are available in all CCTs and CRIs.
HP-2835-21WY
Preliminary Product Datasheet
5PDS-00XXXX Rev A                                                                                                                                                              www.luminus.com
Binning Structure
Chromaticity Binning Diagram - IEC
Color Bins (If=150 mA, Tc= 25°C)
CCT Bin CIEx CIEy
2700K R27
0.4616 0.4255
0.4575 0.4165
0.4664 0.4165
0.4705 0.4255
3000K R30
0.4378 0.413
0.428 0.3935
0.4425 0.3935
0.4519 0.413
3500K R35
0.4082 0.4055
0.3956 0.383
0.4101 0.383
0.4223 0.4055
CCT Bin CIEx CIEy
4000K Y40
0 .3793 0 .391
0 .3674 0 .3695
0 .3808 0 .3695
0 .3926 0 .391
5000K W50
0 .344 0 .368
0 .336 0 .348
0 .3475 0 .349
0 .356 0 .369
6500K W65
0 .314 0 .347
0 .3045 0 .331